ECS Round 3 - CYB Construction Hokitika Classic

Calder Stewart

Hokitika, Westland 09 May 2015

Place Race No Name

1 11 Sam Horgan
2 5 Tom Hubbard
3 54 Joseph Chapman
4 3 Pieter Bulling
5 43 Sam Dobbs
6 23 Cameron Karwowski
7 21 Robin Reid
8 84 Mitchell Kinghorn
9 13 Daniel Barry
10 71 Nick Reddish
11 85 Bradley Leitch
12 45 Richard Lawson
13 75 Tom Sexton
14 36 Joshua Smith
15 81 Michael Carswell
16 1 Luke McPherson
17 42 Brodie Catterick
18 41 Jason Christie
19 33 Brett Grieve
20 61 Scott Thomas
21 63 Jake Marryatt
22 51 Liam Aitcheson
23 2 Max Beckert
24 53 Anthony Chapman
25 66 John Wansik
26 56 Kees Duyvesteyn
27 35 Nic Osten
28 57 Jacob Grieve
29 65 Martin Ryder
30 24 Grayson Napier
31 17 Jeremy Inglis
32 62 Daniel Ellison
33 76 Mark Stringer
34 83 James Fouche
35 86 Jack Montgomerie
36 7 Tim Rush
37 82 Matias Fitzwater
38 87 Liam Sherlock
39 73 Ollie Hansen
40 72 Sam Bamford
41 14 Adam Bull
42 25 Chris Sharland
43 31 Louis Brown
44 16 Kieran Hambrook
45 32 Josh Connor
46 74 Shaun Monaghan
47 12 Jason Allen
48 48 Matt Webb-Smith
49 44 Joe Hutchinson

Results

Elite Men

Team
Mike Greer Homes Racing
Breads of Europe
L&M Group Ricoh NZ
Breads of Europe
TotalPOS Solutions
Freshchoice Richmond Pomeroys Elite
Freshchoice Richmond Pomeroys Elite
Cycling NZ Academy
Mike Greer Homes Racing
PKF Cycling
Cycling NZ Academy
TotalPOS Solutions
PKF Cycling
NZ Road Youth Academy
Cycling NZ Academy
Breads of Europe
TotalPOS Solutions
TotalPOS Solutions
NZ Road Youth Academy
Modus Construct
Modus Construct
L&M Group Ricoh Nz
Breads of Europe
L&M Group Ricoh Nz
Modus Construct
L&M Group Ricoh Nz
NZ Road Youth Academy
L&M Group Ricoh Nz
Modus Construct
Freshchoice Richmond Pomeroys Elite
Mike Greer Homes Racing
Modus Construct
PKF Cycling
Cycling NZ Academy
Cycling NZ Academy
Breads of Europe
Cycling NZ Academy
Cycling NZ Academy
PKF Cycling
PKF Cycling
Mike Greer Homes Racing
Freshchoice Richmond Pomeroys Elite
NZ Road Youth Academy
Mike Greer Homes Racing
NZ Road Youth Academy
PKF Cycling
Mike Greer Homes Racing
TotalPOS Solutions
TotalPOS Solutions

Division
Elite
Elite
Elite
Under 23
Under 23
Elite
Elite
Under 23
Elite
Under 23
Under 23
Under 23
Under 23
Under 23
Under 23
Elite
Under 23
Elite
Elite
Elite
Under 23
Under 23
Under 23
Elite
Under 23
Under 23
Under 23
Elite
Elite
Under 23
Elite
Under 23
Elite
Under 23
Under 23
Elite
Under 23
Under 23
Elite
Under 23
Under 23
Elite
Under 23
Elite
Under 23
Elite
Elite
Under 23
Under 23

Time
3:10:50
3:11:07
3:11:07
3:11:07
3:11:07
3:11:07
3:11:08
3:11:08
3:11:09
3:11:09
3:11:09
3:11:09
3:11:09
3:11:09
3:11:09
3:11:09
3:11:10
3:11:10
3:11:10
3:11:11
3:11:11
3:11:12
3:11:31
3:11:37
3:11:37
3:11:38
3:11:38
3:11:38
3:11:39
3:11:39
3:11:39
3:11:39
3:11:39
3:11:39
3:11:40
3:11:40
3:11:41
3:11:41
3:11:47
3:11:52
3:12:34
3:12:34
3:16:00
3:16:50
3:16:57
3:19:13
3:19:23
3:19:59
3:19:59



50 52
51 77

52 6
53 18
54 55
55 34
22
37

4

15
46
47

8
64

Page 2

Printed: 11-May-15 9:32

Guy Carter
Andrew Bamford
Ben Robertson
Jack Sowry
Timothy Chapman
Lachlan McGregor
Mitchell Cooper
Jaron Stephens
Fraser Hewitt
Nick Clark

Reon Nolan

Nick Ross

Ben Wortelboer
Cody McMaster

L&M Group Ricoh Nz
PKF Cycling

Breads of Europe

Mike Greer Homes Racing
L&M Group Ricoh Nz

NZ Road Youth Academy
Freshchoice Richmond Pomeroys Elite
NZ Road Youth Academy
Breads of Europe

Mike Greer Homes Racing
TotalPOS Solutions
TotalPOS Solutions
Breads of Europe

Modus Construct

BRT Canterbury
www.pegasuscycling.co.nz

Elite
Under 23
Elite
Under 23
Elite
Under 23
Elite
Under 23
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Under 23
Elite

3:20:00
3:20:19
3:21:14
3:21:21
3:22:08
3:27:23
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Sportscore



